Heat shrink tubing
in low thickness polyolefin
for general use
item
tubing parameters max cable
diameter
D/d
(mm)
s
(mm)
L
(m)
min
(mm)
max
(mm)
GTUC-1,2/0,6 1.2/0.6 0.45 300 0.7 0.9
GTUC-1,6/0,8 1.6/0.8 0.45 300 0.9 1.4
GTUC-2,4/1,2 2.4/1.2 0.50 150 1.4 1.8
GTUC-3,2/1,6 3.2/1.6 0.50 150 1.8 2.7
GTUC-4,8/2,4 4.8/2.4 0.50 150 2.7 3.6
GTUC-6,4/3,2 6.4/3.2 0.65 75 3.6 5.7
GTUC-9,5/4,8 9.5/4.8 0.65 75 5.7 8.5
GTUC-12,7/6,4 12.7/6.4 0.65 75 8.5 11.4
GTUC-19/9,5 19/9.5 0.75 75 11.4 18.0
GTUC-25,4/12,7 25.4/12.7 0.90 30 18.0 23.0
GTUC-38/19 38/19 1.00 30 23.0 35.0
GTUC-51/25,4 51/25.4 1.15 30 35.0 47.0
GTUC-76/38 76/38 1.27 15 47.0 70
GTUC-102/51 102/51 1.40 15 70 95
Available colours
0 2 4 5 6 9 X
To complete the item reference, add the colour code at the end
(eg, GTUC-1,2/0,6-0)
item
tubing parameters max cable
diameter
D/d
(mm)
s
(mm)
L
(m)
min
(mm)
max
(mm)
GTGV-3/1,5 3/1.5 0.51 150 1.7 2.8
GTGV-6/3 6/3 0.58 75 3.2 5.6
GTGV-8/4 8/4 0.64 75 4.5 7.6
GTGV-10/5 10/5 0.64 75 5.5 9.5
GTGV-12/6 12/6 0.64 75 6.5 11.5
GTGV-19/9 19/9 0.76 75 9.8 18.3
GTGV-26/13 26/13 0.89 30 14.0 25.0
GTGV-38/19 38/19 1.00 30 23.0 35.0
Colour
GTUC
GTGV
Heat shrink tubing in spool

(mm)
s
(mm)
L
(m)
min
(mm)
max
(mm)
GTUC/B-2,4/1,2 2.4/1.2 0.50 1.0 1.4 1.8
GTUC/B-3,2/1,6 3.2/1.6 0.50 1.0 1.8 2.7
GTUC/B-4,8/2,4 4.8/2.4 0.50 1.0 2.7 3.6
GTUC/B-6,4/3,2 6.4/3.2 0.65 1.0 3.6 5.7
GTUC/B-9,5/4,8 9.5/4.8 0.65 1.0 5.7 8.5
GTUC/B-12,7/6,4 12.7/6.4 0.65 1.0 8.5 11.4
GTUC/B-19/9,5 19/9.5 0.75 1.0 11.4 18.0
GTUC/B-25,4/12,7 25.4/12.7 0.90 1.0 18.0 23.0
GTUC/B-38/19 38/19 1.00 1.0 23.0 35.0
GTUC/B-51/25,4 51/25.4 1.15 1.0 35.0 47.0
Available colours
BK BE
YG*WH TR
VE RD BW